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Indoor · Indoor U14 B

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor U14 B Firecrackers have a BYE.

Tue 22 Oct 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Minions Vipers Maroon Ryan McDonald
James Bryceson

Tue 22 Oct 2024 5:20PM Skate Rink Lightening McQueen Green Vipers Indianna Camp
Jesse Phillips

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor U14 B Lightening McQueen have a BYE.

Tue 29 Oct 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Minions Grace Brimstone
Indianna Camp

Tue 29 Oct 2024 5:20PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Firecrackers Madison Camp
Ryan McDonald
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor U14 B Vipers Maroon have a BYE.

Tue 05 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Firecrackers Green Vipers Indianna Camp
Mackenzie Camp

Tue 05 Nov 2024 5:20PM Skate Rink Minions Lightening McQueen Indianna Camp
Ryan McDonald

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor U14 B Minions have a BYE.

Tue 12 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Vipers Maroon Caitlin Squire
Abby O'Connor

Tue 12 Nov 2024 5:20PM Skate Rink Lightening McQueen Firecrackers Jesse Phillips
Ryan McDonald

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor U14 B Green Vipers have a BYE.
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Tue 19 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Firecrackers Minions Indianna Camp
Jesse Phillips

Tue 19 Nov 2024 5:20PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Lightening McQueen Indianna Camp
Madison Camp

Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Firecrackers

Tue 26 Nov 2024 5:15PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Minions
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